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TILLMANN, Christian
EYB, Diana
PARASHARA, Rani
SCHWENDNER, Theresa
OTT, Marlon

MILLER, Veronika
AIGNER, Anna

HOCK, Ludwig

BICHL, Christian
KREUTMEYR, Tobias
ZIEGLER, Frederick
HERR, Claudia
MILLER, Irina
SCHLAMP, Milena
SCHMID, Olaf
DREINHOFER, Melissa
MOROSKOW, Melanie
PLUSCHKE, Dunja
BRUCKSCHLOGL, Michael
IRL, Christian
HORTERER, Florian
KASPER, Florian
SCHUSTER, Claudia
KIRCHNER, Klaus
MAIRHANSER, Vitalis
SCHMID, Lisa
SCHWENDNER, Petra
FRIEDRICH, Tobias

RUMIERI, Sonja

Kaiserl, kgl, priv, SG
Gunzburg

SG Lochhausen

SG Altstadt Bayreuth
HSG Miinchen

SG Edelwei3 Grasbrunn

Kaiserl, kgl, priv, SG
Glinzburg

SG Steeg 1886

Hubertus Alpenjéger
Haibach

Bergschiitzengesellschaft
Kleinhéhenrain

SV Hubertus
Gaimersheim

KKS Karlburg
SV Mertingen

Kaiserl, kgl, priv, SG
Gtlinzburg

SV Hubertus
Gaimersheim

Lechschiitzen Ellgau

SV Hubertus
Gaimersheim

ASG Hofer Bamberg
HSG Miinchen

SV Berching v, 1410
Treu-Bayern Kirchasch
HSG Miinchen

SV Hubertus
Gaimersheim

SG Endorf

SSG Mittelmain

FSG Dachau

SG Steeg 1886

SSG Réttenbach 1929

eV,

SV Hubertus
Gaimersheim

SV Grub
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OpticScore

7,0
104,8
13,0
103,9
14,0
103,9
19,0
103,8
22,0
103,4
22,2
102,9
25,9
102,8
26,4
102,5
27,5
102,3
28,4
102,1
29,2
102,0
30,0
101,6
31,0
101,6
34,6
100,1

45,8

Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe

Teiler
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HORNING, Luca

KARG, Yvonne

ZOTT, Thomas
BERNSTETTER, Michael
WEIGL, Stefanie

WEISS, Sania
HOLZNER, Constanze
MEIDINGER, Katrin
JOHANN, Manuel
HORNSTEINER, Lorenz

HORNSTEINER, Sabrina

KKS Altfeld

SV Hubertus
Gaimersheim

SG Karlsberg Dachau

Neuschwanstein
Kleegarten

SG Raisting

SG EdelweiB Solln
FSG Miihldorf

SV Grub

Neuschwanstein
Kleegarten

Kgl, privil, FSG
Mittenwald von 1736
Kgl, privil, FSG
Mittenwald von 1736

99,8
49,9
98,6
61,9
98,1
64,1
96,9
77,8
90,9
119,9

67,4

Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler
Ringe
Teiler

Ringe

75 Jahre BSSB JubilaumsschieBen
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